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Acceptances

Revision

1. Attached is a consolidated list of acceptances as of 24 November 1993, of the Protocol
maintaining in force the Arrangement Regarding International Trade in Textiles for the period
1 January 1993 to 31 December 1993.

2. For details regarding the texts of letters of acceptance see COM.TEX/74 and Addendum 1.
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Status of Acceptances of the Protocol Maintaining
in force the Arrangement Regarding

International Trade in Textiles
done at Geneva on 9 December 1992

Dates of acceptances
Country By letter/signature Definitive By:

subjectt to
.ratification"

Argentina

Austria
Bangladesh

Brazil
Canada
China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Czech Republic
Dominican Rep.
EEC
Egypt
El Salvador
Fiji
Finland
Guatemala
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Jamaica
Japan
Korea
Lesotho
Macau
Malaysia
Mexico
Norway
Pakistan
Panama
Paraguay

5
I

1

1

January 1993
January 1993

January 1993
January 1993

1 January 1993

29 January 1993

1 January 1993

11 January 1993

_________________________ -I

9 August

1 February

22 June

31 March
8 February

12 May
5 March

15 April
5 January

1 April
13 January

4 February

6 January

24 May
28 April
29 April

15 January

26 May
5 January

18 March
12 January

23 February

13 May
29 March

5 February

15 January

17 March

18 January

21 January

25 February

15 July

1993
1993

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1993
1993
1993
1993

1993
1993
1993
1993

1993
1993

Signature
Signature
Signature
Letter
Signature

Letter
Signature
Letter
Letter
Signature
Letter
Letter
Signature
Letter
Signature
Letter
Signature
Letter
Signature

Letter
Signature
Signature
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Signature
Signature
Letter
Letter
Signature
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Dates of acceptances
Country By letter/signature Definitive By:

"subject to
ratification"

Peru 12 January 1993 Signature
Philippines 24 March 1993 Signature
Poland 7 April 1993 Signature

Romania 16 February 1993 9 March 1993 Letter
Singapore 24 March 1993 Letter
Slovak Republic 15 April 1993 Letter

Sri Lanka 20 January 1993 Signature
Switzerland 22 February 1993 Letter
Thailand 25 March 1993 24 August 1993 Letter
Turkey 1 January 1993 10 May 1993 Letter
United States 1 January 1993 Signature
Uruguay 28 January 1993 Signature


